
State Fund FY 1999 FY 1999 FY 2000

$71,107,667 $16,380,419

24,731,788 5,121,573 (14,055)

32,460,185 --- 2,162,768

Health Services Account 126,750,095 3,057,652 3,215,745

--- 2,149,037

TOTAL $23,893,914$250,108,847

---

$22,755,315

Cigarette Tax
FY 2000

Tobacco Products Tax

---

$255,049,735

43,953,354

124,283,277

$69,747,947

12,124,269

$14,576,090

Table 9

CIGARETTE/TOBACCO PRODUCTS TAX DISTRIBUTIONS

Fiscal Years 1999 - 2000

Water Quality Account

General Fund

Violence Reduction &
Drug Enforcement Account

Salmon Recovery Account


