Table 9

CIGARETTE/TOBACCO PRODUCTS TAX DISTRIBUTIONS

Cigaret	Cigarette Tax		Tobacco Products Tax	
FY 1999	FY 2000	FY 1999	FY 2000	
\$71,107,667	\$69,747,947	\$14,576,090	\$16,380,419	
24,731,788		5,121,573	(14,055)	
32,460,185	43,953,354		2,162,768	
126,750,095	124,283,277	3,057,652	3,215,745	
	12,124,269		2,149,037	
\$255,049,735	\$250,108,847	\$22,755,315	\$23,893,914	
	FY 1999 \$71,107,667 24,731,788 32,460,185 126,750,095	FY 1999 FY 2000 \$71,107,667 \$69,747,947 24,731,788 32,460,185 43,953,354 126,750,095 124,283,277 12,124,269	FY 1999 FY 2000 FY 1999 \$71,107,667 \$69,747,947 \$14,576,090 24,731,788 5,121,573 32,460,185 43,953,354 126,750,095 124,283,277 3,057,652 12,124,269	

Fiscal Years 1999 - 2000